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337 5423 MR  ABBA HUSAIN SULEMAN MEMON - 9/188  O T  Abba Ali Mohd Building Kagzi Bazar Karachi 131.00              

338 5439 MR  HAJI ABDUL GAFFAR -



423 6788 MR VALIMOHAMED H PUNJWANI -



509 7654 MR  ANWAR ALI SISTANWALA - M/S K S Sulemanji & Sons Kannaya Lal Street M A Jinnah Road Karachi





681 15534 MR ABDUR RASHEED SUHRAWARDY - Ist Floor Iii C 4/3 Nazimabad Karachi





853 18632 MR MOHAMMAD AZHAR (5611) - C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd 63 Mozang Road Lahore 328.00              

854 18633 MR ATHAR ALI (1273) -





1025 19529 MR. LIAQUAT ALI 35201-1604581-3 House No. 3 - A, Street No. 5 Inayat Bagh, Baghbanpura Lahore.996.00              

1026 19531 MR MUHAMMAD ASLAM -



1111 20508 MR AZHAR UDDIN ALVI 42101-1839805-9 1228/15 F B Area Karachi 799.00              

1112 20511 MR SARDAR RIAZ AHMED 34101-2454748-3



1197 21325 MR PERVAZ AKHTAR 35202-2897633-1 House No 402-A Jogi Mohalla Hakiman Bazar Inside Bhatti Gate Lahore





1369 22358 MS FOUZIA AFTAB 42201-2338611-6 362/3, B Y J C H S Karachi 13,670.00         

1370 22361 MS FOUZIA AFTAB 42201-2338611-6 H No. 362, Block - 3 B Y J C H Society Karachi 5,861.00           

1371 22365 MR ANIS AHMED -



1455 27652 DR JUNAID HAMEED - H No-35 Gulrez Housing Scheem, Phase Vi Rawalpindi Rawalpindi2,397.00           

1456 27664 MR QAZI NAZIR HABIB -



1541 32514 MR MAWAZ KHAN 37302-1147740-3 Goll Pur Teh Pind Dadan Khan Jhelum 394.00              

1542 32515 MST AMBREEN BABER KHAN -





1713 35611 MR GHULAM MOHAMMAD - 609 Stock Exch. Buldg. Karachi 799.00              

1714 35640 MR KHALID MANZOOR - 59-D Gulberg 2 Lahore 32.00                 

1715 35646 MR SH FERRUKH MEHMOOD - 160-B New Muslim Town Lahore 197.00              

1716 35649 MAJ (R) MAHR NAZAR MUHAMMAD - 7-L 1St Floor  Phase I Main Comm. L.C.C.H.S. Lahore 197.00              













2229 44766 MR NASIR JAVAID BUTT 374050-675597-3 Bari House, House No. Cb 350 Lane No. 4, Peshawar Road Rawalpindi.11,147.00         

2230 44776 MST FAZEELAT BEGUM 37302-1146748-8 Masjid Khojari Wali Pind Dadan Khan Teh Pind Dadan Khan Jhelum799.00              

2231





2401 49126 MR IHSAN ELAHI 373024-544054-5 Ward No.11 H No.L-338 Near Tameer-E-Millat High School Khewra Jhelum44.00                 

2402 49129 MRS SEEMA EBRAHIM - Plot No.1238/3 Siddiqabad F B Area Karachi 711.00              

2403 49131 MISS ERUM - B-9 Memon Society Near Wahdat Colony Hyderabad 32.00                 

2404 49134 MR MOHAMMAD EJAZ (1201) - C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd Khewra 1,680.00           

2405 49135 MR MOHAMMAD EJAZ (1999) - C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd Khewra 974.00              

2406 49136 MR MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL ELLAHI (2287) - C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd Khewra 482.00              

2407 49137 MR EHSAN ELLAHI (1875) 37302-6129579-7 C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd Khewra 1,655.00           

2408 49139 MR KHALID EBRAHIM (1224) - C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd Khewra 328.00              

2409 49143 MR EBRAHIM - 64 Cochinwala Market Ist Floor M A Jinnah Road Karachi















3003 58587 MRS FAUZIA IMAM - 87/ I /  Ii Khayaban-E-Bukhari Off:26Th Street Phase Vi, D H A Karachi32.00                 

3004 58590 MR M IQBAL - 220/1, Aurangabad Quarters, Chandni Chowk Paposh Nagar Nazimabad Karachi54.00                 

3005 58603 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL - Plot No. F - 30 / 1 Flat No. 4, Block - 8 Clifton Karachi. 32.00                 

3006 58607 MR MOHAMMAD IRFAN -



3089 59638 MR SH TARIQ JAVED - New Panjab Electronics 24 Abid Market Temple Road Lahore799.00              

3090 59700 MR SOHAIL JAMIL - 99 New Alamgir Market Lahore 3,273.00           

3091 59701 MR JAVED











3519 66484 MR ARSHAD AHMAD MALLICK - Pakistan Petroleum Limited P I D C House Karachi 11.00                 

3520 66485 MR A HAMID MERCHANT - Modern Plastic Industries 111 Kassam Court Bc-9 Block-5 Clifton Karachi11.00                 

3521 66492 MR JAMSHED MAHMOOD 35202-5937553-1 214 - Hunza Block Allama Iqbal Town Lahore. 3,263.00           







3777 68176 MUHAMMAD NAVEED - Paradise Motors, H.S., Advani Street Plaza Square, Karachi8,004.008,004.00





3949 75754 MR FAYYAZ A RANA - A-2 Block-Q North Nazimabad Karachi 11.00











4379 85289 MRS SHAHEEN WASIM -



4465 89546 MR MOHAMMAD YAQOOB (1194) 37302-1132738-9 C/O Ici Pakistan Ltd Khewra 2,242.00           

4466 89549 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB (3153) 42401-1820705-5







4723 93603 MR MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL - House No 58 Street No 9 I-8/1 Islamabad 76.00                 

4724 93623 MR TARIQ SALAM -





4895 94966 MR ADIL SALAHUDDIN 42000-0475517-1 124/Ii, Khayaban-E-Hilal Phase Vi D H A Karachi





5067 906260 SYED KAMRAN WASTI 35202-7378165-3 81 - E, Sui Gas Society Phase - I, D.H.A., Cantt Lahore.



5153 01826-90209 AFSHEEN 42201-0352307-4 505   5Th Floor   Ibrahim Residency   Alamgir Road   Karachi4,675.00           

5154 01826-93518 MUHAMMAD GHAZI UDDIN KHHUSRO 42201-0694508-3 74-A   Block# 7/8 Overseas Cooperative Housing Society Karachi799.00              

5155





5325 04234-6725 SHUKULLAH 42201-0416460-5 House # 97-E (Residenial) Near E-Market Block-6  P.E.C.H.S. Karachi Karachi4,432.00           

5326 04259-9446 ABIDA VAWDA 42101-9746824-4 Plot No 97/F Flat No A-3 Surat House Nazimabad No 4 Karachi1,851.00           

5327 04291-631 GHULAM MUSTAFA QURESHI 42201-6650256-7 D-75  Block 7 Gulshan-E-Iqbal Karachi 2,810.00          




